Industrial Ethernet Switch Solutions
e-mail:   info@rg2i.fr     www.moxa.com  Tel: 04.77.92.03.56
In
d
u
st
ri
a

WARRANTY
5 years
Ordering Information
Industrial 8-port Smart Ethernet Switch
EDS-308: Industrial Smart Ethernet Switch with 8 10/100BaseT(X) ports
EDS-308-M-SC: Industrial Smart Ethernet Switch with 7 10/100BaseT(X) ports, 1 multi mode 100BaseFX port
EDS-308-S-SC: Industrial Smart Ethernet Switch with 7 10/100BaseT(X) ports, 1 single mode 100BaseFX port
EDS-308-MM-SC: Industrial Smart Ethernet Switch with 6 10/100BaseT(X) ports, 2 multi mode 100BaseFX ports
EDS-308-SS-SC: Industrial Smart Ethernet Switch with 6 10/100BaseT(X) ports, 2 single mode 100BaseFX ports
Industrial 5-port Smart Ethernet Switch
EDS-305: Industrial Smart Ethernet Switch with 5 10/100BaseT(X) ports
EDS-305-M-SC: Industrial Smart Ethernet Switch with 4 10/100BaseT(X) ports, 1 multi mode 100BaseFX port
EDS-305-S-SC: Industrial Smart Ethernet Switch with 4 10/100BaseT(X) ports, 1 single mode 100BaseFX port
All items include User’s Manual
Optional Accessories
DR-4524: 45W/2A DIN-Rail 24 VDC Power Supply with universal 85 to 264 VAC input
DR-75-24: 75W/3.2A DIN-Rail 24 VDC Power Supply with universal 85 to 264 VAC input